PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX4530BR28
DX4530BR30
DX4530BR32
DX4530BR33
DX4530BR34
DX4530BR36
DX4530BR38
DX4530BR40
DX4530BR41
DX4530BR42
DX4530BR44
DX4530BR46
DX4530BR48

(13-Aug-2025)

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.7730
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672
0.0672

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108412211
5036108412228
5036108412235
5036108412242
5036108412259
5036108412266
5036108412273
5036108412280
5036108412297
5036108412303
5036108412310
5036108412327
5036108412334

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108897732
15036108897749
15036108897756
15036108897763
15036108897770
15036108897787
15036108897794
15036108897800
15036108897817
15036108897824
15036108897831
15036108897848
15036108897855




